
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 6/5249

 2 BRINDALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Rees 487209 11/10225

 3 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/3N. Goodwin 495650 8/7150

 4 TORAYDEN Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2020, R6, 3 4P 5P 1P 3/1/3B. Taylor 489259 7/6138

 5 ZOE MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 10/06/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 1Y 3/1/3S. Rees 489909 6/5110

 6 MAXIMUM TEMPER Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 3/1/3K. Barrass 497268 6/5105

 7 AFRAID SO Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 2Y 7Y 1P 4/1/2J. Goddard 492240 6/5142

 8 ON THE BUBBLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 495241 4/3123

 9 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2D. Leard 494648 4/0114

 10 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8P 5P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5112

 11 PAPER TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/2J. Roche 472511 6/581

 12 SILLY MILLY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 6Y 6P 8Y 4/1/1J. Goddard 474893 4/079

 13 GET ON VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 4Y 7P 8Y 4/1/1A. Zarb 495299 7/470

 14 CUNDLE JAY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 4/1/1J. Goddard 466155 10/657
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING BLUE Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 1Y 4P 7P 5/2S. Guthrie 499912 3/2153

 2 LITTLE BIG MAN Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1P 5/3A. Zarb 507444 2/1131

 3 KELL'S SPIRIT 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/074

 4 MOST GIRLS Unrequired at last meeting KEM, 07/03/2020, R1, D 7Y 8P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 487587 1/083

 5 LOCH ME Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4S. Rees 507450 2/1210

 6 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R9, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 3/2154

 7 GIRLS AN' PEARLS Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 3Y 5P 2Y 5/4J. Goddard 476317 1/0141

 8 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1138

 9 ZIPPING SLINKY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/0119

 10 CHILL OUT FORDY Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2D. Leard 508747 3/2117

 11 DISMAYED Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/0114

 12 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Carter 523010 1/0108

 13 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1K. Barrass 497272 4/3107

 14 FLYING DARCY Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R9, P 6P 5Y 2P 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/0105

 15 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 3/2104

 16 INDIAN MCCOOKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Wall 508253 1/095

 17 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 469567 5/494

 18 MISS WATTO Weighted points score GAR, 07/03/2020, R6, B 6P 1Y 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 508707 1/091

 19 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 499519 1/090

 20 FAB NATE Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/090

 21 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3S. Rees 500647 2/187

 22 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 08/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 1/086

 23 MAJESTIC MARVEL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/1P. Fraser 473795 5/485

 24 PRINCESS BOLT Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/1A. Shearman 471856 4/382

 25 SHOWTIME BARBIE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/379

 26 EBONY AND IVORY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Fraser 496828 1/073

 27 KEZZA MULWEE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/03/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 8Y 5/4S. Rees 495194 1/060

 28 MANNY FRANCS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/4J. Goddard 474522 1/059

 29 LITTLE AND SWEET 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/054

 30 SHOWTIME BLISS Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 7Y 5Y 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 459464 6/552

 31 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CHEEKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 2Y M/1S. Watkin 495693 0/0134

 2 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 2Y 7Y 7Y M/1R. Brown 520998 0/073

 3 TIRI BETSY First start M/1M. Turner 500016 0/00

 4 HIDDEN SMILE Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 4Y M/1S. Watkin 495690 0/058

 5 BAGO HONEY Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 15/05/2020, R1, P 4P M/1J. Carter 508639 0/058

 6 REMINDER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 17/06/2020, R4, P 8P M/1L. Hutton 521512 0/025

 7 SMUGGLER'S RUN Weighted points score LIS, 09/06/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1L. Morgan 476270 0/090

 8 FLYING MAXI Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/046

 9 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 07/03/2020, R1, D 8Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 500010 0/044

 10 FULL ON POWER Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1J. Roche 472509 0/036

 11 MIMI WHACKER Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/035

 12 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 02/06/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1K. Barrass 508713 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S SPRING TIME Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 1Y 4Y 8M 1/3B. Smoothy 459459 18/17130

 2 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 1/1R. Wright 489748 14/13103

 3 DAM THE MAN Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 2/1/3A. Byrnes 488095 13/10258

 4 GAMBETH Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 2/1/1R. White 473319 10/9107

 5 BRAVE WARRIOR Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 6P 2/1/2B. Dwyer 487940 8/773

 6 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 6/5249

 7 BRINDALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Rees 487209 11/10225

 8 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/3N. Goodwin 495650 8/7150

 9 TORAYDEN Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2020, R6, 3 4P 5P 1P 3/1/3B. Taylor 489259 7/6138

 10 ZOE MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 10/06/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 1Y 3/1/3S. Rees 489909 6/5110

 11 MAXIMUM TEMPER Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 3/1/3K. Barrass 497268 6/5105

 12 AFRAID SO Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 2Y 7Y 1P 4/1/2J. Goddard 492240 6/5142

 13 ON THE BUBBLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 495241 4/3123

 14 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2D. Leard 494648 4/0114

 15 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8P 5P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5112

 16 PAPER TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/2J. Roche 472511 6/581

 17 SILLY MILLY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 6Y 6P 8Y 4/1/1J. Goddard 474893 4/079

 18 GET ON VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 4Y 7P 8Y 4/1/1A. Zarb 495299 7/470

 19 CUNDLE JAY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 4/1/1J. Goddard 466155 10/657
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y MX 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELL'S SPIRIT 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/074

 2 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/1189

 3 ZIPPING SLINKY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/0119

 4 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 523863 2/1108

 5 AWESOME BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 2/087

 6 KEZZA MULWEE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/03/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 8Y 5/4S. Rees 495194 1/060

 7 MANNY FRANCS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/4J. Goddard 474522 1/059

 8 LITTLE AND SWEET 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/054

 9 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/082

 10 ALLONSY TO PARIS Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1J. James 521194 0/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y NG 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ENID Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 2/1/3V. Byrnes 487239 7/2126

 2 ASTON LIGHTNING Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 1Y 6P 5P 4/1/3R. Brown 522973 4/2134

 3 DIAMOND ABBEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2D. Leard 494648 4/3114

 4 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/0112

 5 MAJESTIC MARVEL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 3Y 8P 7P 4/1/3P. Fraser 473795 5/085

 6 SILLY MILLY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 6Y 6P 8Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 474893 4/379

 7 CUNDLE JAY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 4/1/1J. Goddard 466155 10/357

 8 ZIPPING SLINKY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/0119

 9 SHOWTIME BARBIE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 459461 6/279

 10 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 4Y 7P 8Y 5/2A. Zarb 495299 7/270

 11 MANNY FRANCS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/4J. Goddard 474522 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARLOS MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2020, R5, D 5Y 5P 6Y 5/2F. Mcfadyen 493299 3/2116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 01 August 2020

Y 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELL'S SPIRIT 3 Last start Country winner WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/074
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